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Greetings!

My name is Zecky. My friends and I form 
the Monsters United. 

I hail from Planet Techy and I love to read 
science fiction and non-fiction books. 
 
In this Space Adventure book, you can 
find fun activities to do and my favourite 

books on science. There are also pages for 
you to write about the books you have read 
and the cool science facts you have learned.  
 
My friends are similarly working on their 
own books. I hope you will collect all our 
adventure books so we can always keep 
each other company!

Visit our website or scan the 
QR code to find out about our 
next outings and adventures in 
the libraries: www.nlb.gov.sg/
discovereads/monsters-united/.

See you soon!

Over and out,

Zecky
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Spot The Difference
Can you spot the 5 differences between the two pictures? 	
Circle them! 

Space
Adventure

Zecky’s
Space

Adventure



Space
Adventure

Zecky’s
Space

Adventure

Connect the dots according to the numbers. What do you see?

Draw your own Monster in the outline provided below!

2

3
4

5

6
7

8

9

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22

23

24
25

27

2829

30

31

1

55

56

57

58
59

6054

53

52

49

50

51

48

47

46

45

44

43

42
41

40

39
38

36

37 26

35 34

33

32

Connect The Dots Design Your Own  
  Monster
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ALIEN

ASTEROID

EXPERIMENT

GALAXY

PLANET

ROBOT

ROCKET

SPACESHIP

TECHNOLOGY

TIMETRAVEL

Look for the words in the word search below! Help Zecky find his rocket!
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Spot The Monster
How many Zeckys can you spot in the picture below? 
Circle all of them.
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Book Recommendations
Do you love science, robots and technology? Here are some book 
recommendations for you!
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Dogs in Space: The Amazing True 
Story of Belka and Strelka 
Call No.: 	 JP 629.43 SOU 
Author: 	 Vix Southgate 
Publisher Info:	 Wren & Rook, An imprint of 

Hachette Children’s Group, 
UK, 2018.

Attack of the Alien Dung! 		
(Pet defenders) 
Call No.: 	 Gareth P. Jones 
Author: 	 JS JON 
Publisher Info:	 Stripes Publishing, an 

imprint of the Little Tiger 
Group, UK, 2017.

Pigsticks and Harold Lost in Time! 	
(Pigsticks and Harold) 
Call No.: 	 JS MIL 
Author: 	 Alex Milway 
Publisher Info:	 Walker Books, London, 2017.

Rusty The Squeaky Robot 
Call No.: 	 JP CLA 
Author: 	 Neil Clark 
Publisher Info:	 Words & Pictures, an 

imprint of The Quarto 
Group, UK, 2018.

Space Discoveries (Smithsonian) 
Call No.: 	 J 520 ORR
Author: 	 Tamra B. Orr 
Publisher Info:	 Capstone Press, 

Minnesota, 2019.
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Circle the right behaviour to have in our libraries.

NOTES

TINKER TRUCK TINKER TRUCK

Monster Behaviour 
in the Library!

Scenario 1: 

Scenario 2: 

Handle library books with care,
Stories are for all to share!
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